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ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL EA-HS Engineer 11/4/1998
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL EN - HS Engineer Nights 8/24/2015
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 5/22/1985
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 9/2/2003
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 6/12/2006
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 8/18/2009
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 3/29/21
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL cd Custodian 10/18/2016
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 4/25/2018
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL cd Custodian 1/21/2014
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL lcdcustodian i . |
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL ledClstodians e L ]
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING ‘cd Custodian ; ]
' ADMINISTRATION BUILDING EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian  9/27/2006
BENDIX ADULT ED. Cd Custodian 5/16/2019
BROWN COMMUNITY CENTER Engineer 1/31/2005
BROWN COMMUNITY CENTER Custodian 10/17/2011
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL CB Custodian 7/6/1976
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 10/16/1992
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 9/27/1993
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL EA-HS Engineer 6/22/1994
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 7/29/2013
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 6/8/2015
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CLAY HIGH SCH_OOL

CLAY HIGH SCHOOL
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL

Location

Position

CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

COQUILLARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COQUILLARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COQUILLARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DARDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DARDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DARDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DARDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Cd Custodian
EN - Asst HS Engineer (N)
Cd Custodian
Cd Custodian

-EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian

Cd Custodian
Cd Custodian
Cd Custodian
Cd Custodian

"EP Engineer

Cd Custodian

.Cd Custodian

Cd Custodian
EP Engineer

Cd Custodian
Cd Custodian

DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL
DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL
DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL
DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL
DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Cd Custodian

\cd Custodian

Hire Date

8/17/2015

4/26/2016
3/2/2021
8/2/2021

3/23/2009
12/2/2013
11/9/2015
11/12/2015
2/8/2021

2/24/1989
1/24/1994
5/3/1999

8/8/1998
2/19/2009
1/31/2017
9/10/2018

8/28/1995

Cd Custodian

El-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian
EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia

8/22/2011
6/6/2016
8/20/2020
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EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 4/13/1999
EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian ~ 1/9/2006
EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 11/21/2012
EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia  6/8/2015
EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 1/13/2017
EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL BRI e S
HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EP Engineer 1/22/2019
HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL .Cd Custodian 4/13/2015
HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cd Custodian 3/4/2019
HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ‘Cd Custodian 2/18/2020
HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL iEfi_Eustgdiai T __“ 1
JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL El-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian  3/31/1986
JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 3/21/2016
JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia  4/26/2021
JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 4/12/2021
JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 6/28/2021
JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 6/28/2021
JACKSON MIDDLE SCHOOL cd &E{dq_iah S _ ____
JEFFERSON TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 4/29/1997
JEFFERSON TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL El-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian 11/10/2015
JEFFERSON TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 'Cd Custodian 5/7/2018
JEFFERSON TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia  8/21/2020
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KENNEDY ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KENNEDY ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KENNEDY ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAFAYETTE - (HEAD START)
LAFAYETTE - (HEAD START)

LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MARQUETTE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARQUETTE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARQUETTE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

|

Position Hire Date
Cd Custodian 11/27/1995
E_P Ehgi_neer' e | Sl
Custodian 9/30/2019
Cd Custodian 10/29/2001
EP Engineer 5/23/2016
El-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian.  9/1/1988
Cd Custodian 8/31/2000
[EN-AsstHS Engineer (N)|
Cd Custodian 8/25/2011
Cd Custodian 1/28/2014
[Ca Custadiont b e
Cd Custodian 10/4/1993
Cd Custodian 7/25/1989
EP Engineer 6/16/1992
Cd Custodian 6/18/2018
EP Engineer 1/27/2015
Cd Custodian 8/17/20
Cd Custodian 3/22/2021
Engineer 8/8/2007
Cd Custodian 5/31/2017
Cd Custodian 8/18/2020
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MARSHALL TRADITIONAL SCHOOL EP Engineer 8/16/2004
MARSHALL TRADITIONAL SCHOOL Cd Custodian 4/7/2014
MARSHALL TRADITIONAL SCHOOL Cd Custodian 5/15/2017
MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cd Custodian
MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EP Engineer 9/25/1997
MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cd Custodian 11/20/2012
MONROE MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 9/28/2015
MONROE MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 9/10/2007
MONROE MIDDLE SCHOOL EP Engineer 9/21/2020
MUESSEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EP Engineer 2/8/2003
MUESSEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cd Custodian 3/3/2015
MUESSEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cd Custodian 6/20/2017
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL |ELIC Eng/Edctr Custodian (D) ;
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian  12/3/2002
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 5/10/2007
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia  5/12/2008
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 7/29/2019
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL Cd Custodian 4/23/2021
NUNER FINE ARTS ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ~ |cd Custodian |
NUNER FINE ARTS ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  |EP Engineer !
NUNER FINE ARTS ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  .Cd Custodian ~ 1/16/2018
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RILEY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 1/25/1993
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL ‘Cd Custodian 3/3/2003
‘RILEY HIGH SCHOOL EN - Asst HS Engineer (N)  9/12/2005
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL EA-HS Engineer 8/16/2006
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 9/7/2006
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 5/8/2007
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 6/18/2007
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 11/2/2015
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 8/10/2018
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 8/17/2020
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL CA custodian 11/16/2020
RISE UP ACADEMY AT PERLEY SCHOOL EP Engineer 10/22/2013
RISE UP ACADEMY AT PERLEY SCHOOL Cd Custodian 11/22/1999
STUDEBAKER SCHOOL EP Engineer 4/5/2005
STUDEBAKER SCHOOL Cd Custodian 12/19/2016
SWANSON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EP Engineer 5/17/1999
SWANSON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cd Custodian 5/9/2019
TARKINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EP Engineer 9/4/1984
VEHICLE MAINT. FACILITY EP Engineer 10/3/1995
WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EP Engineer 2/12/2018
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WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cd Custodian 3/23/2015
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 10/23/1989
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL EN - Asst HS Engineer (N)  11/9/1992
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL -Cd Custodian 5/31/2005
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 2/9/2015
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 6/2021
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 5/6/2019
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian 9/21/2020
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Cd Custodian _ 2/13/2017

WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL |

WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EP Engineer 12/15/2009
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cd Custodian 9/26/1980
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Cd Custodian 11/23/2015
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ledicistonianie. il e
SERVICE BUILDING General Mechanic Forem: 9/4/1986

SERVICE BUILDING Mailroom Distribution 6/4/1991

SERVICE BUILDING Mailroom Distribution 8/19/1991
SERVICE BUILDING General Mechanic 3/31/1992
SERVICE BUILDING \EA-Engineer (Rover) |

SERVICE BUILDING -General Mechanic 8/17/1993
SERVICE BUILDING Food Delivery 6/12/1995
SERVICE BUILDING EA-Engineer (Rover) 12/26/1995
SERVICE BUILDING Food Delivery 10/5/1998
SERVICE BUILDING Food Delivery 3/28/2000

9/21/2021
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SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING
SERVICE BUILDING

.SERVICE BUILDING

SERVICE BUILDING

Mechanics Helper
Skilled Tradesman
Mechanics Helper
Mechanics Helper
EA-Engineer (Rover)
Mechanics Helper
Skilled Tradesman
Food Delivery
Skilled Tradesman
Mechanics Helper
Mechanics Helper

Mechanics Helper

Mechanics Helper Forems

Skilled Tradesman
Skilled Tradesman
Mechanics Helper

Mechanics Helper

:Skilled Tradesman
Repair Maintenance

|Mechanics Helper:

4/15/2003
9/2/2003
6/7/2004
8/3/2004
8/24/2005
5/2/2007
5/7/2007
4/17/2009
8/31/2009
5/10/2011
2/13/2013
1/16/2014
3/28/2014
11/24/2014
9/8/2015
3/7/2016
4/4/2016
5/23/2016
11/8/2016




