Location	Position	Hire Date
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	EA-HS Engineer	11/4/1998
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	EN - HS Engineer Nights	8/24/2015
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	5/22/1985
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	9/2/2003
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	6/12/2006
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/18/2009
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	3/29/21
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	10/18/2016
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	4/25/2018
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	1/21/2014
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	
ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING	Cd Custodian	
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING	EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian	9/27/2006
BENDIX ADULT ED.	Cd Custodian	5/16/2019
BROWN COMMUNITY CENTER	Engineer	1/31/2005
BROWN COMMUNITY CENTER	Custodian	10/17/2011
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	CB Custodian	7/6/1976
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	10/16/1992
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	9/27/1993
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	EA-HS Engineer	6/22/1994
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	7/29/2013
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	6/8/2015

Location	Position	Hire Date
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/17/2015
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	EN - Asst HS Engineer (N)	4/26/2016
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	3/2/2021
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/2/2021
CLAY HIGH SCHOOL		
CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY	EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian	3/23/2009
CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY	Cd Custodian	12/2/2013
CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY	Cd Custodian	11/9/2015
CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY	Cd Custodian	11/12/2015
CLAY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY	Cd Custodian	2/8/2021
COQUILLARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	2/24/1989
COQUILLARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	1/24/1994
COQUILLARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	5/3/1999
DARDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/8/1998
DARDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	2/19/2009
DARDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	1/31/2017
DARDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	9/10/2018
DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/28/1995
DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	
DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/22/2011
DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL	EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian	6/6/2016
DICKINSON FINE ARTS MIDDLE SCHOOL	EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia	8/20/2020

Position	Hire Date
Cd Custodian	4/13/1999
EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian	1/9/2006
Cd Custodian	11/21/2012
EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia	6/8/2015
Cd Custodian	1/13/2017
EP Engineer	1/22/2019
Cd Custodian	4/13/2015
Cd Custodian	3/4/2019
Cd Custodian	2/18/2020
Cd Custodian	
EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian	3/31/1986
Cd Custodian	3/21/2016
EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia	4/26/2021
Cd Custodian	4/12/2021
Cd Custodian	6/28/2021
Cd Custodian	6/28/2021
Cd Custodian	
Cd Custodian	4/29/1997
EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian	11/10/2015
Cd Custodian	5/7/2018
EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia	8/21/2020
	Cd Custodian EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian Cd Custodian EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia Cd Custodian  EP Engineer Cd Custodian Cd Custodian Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian Cd Custodian Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian  Cd Custodian

9/21/2021 3

Location	Position	Hire Date
KENNEDY ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	11/27/1995
KENNEDY ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	
KENNEDY ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Custodian	9/30/2019
LAFAYETTE - (HEAD START)	Cd Custodian	10/29/2001
LAFAYETTE - (HEAD START)	EP Engineer	5/23/2016
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL	EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian	9/1/1988
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/31/2000
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL	EN - Asst HS Engineer (N)	
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/25/2011
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	1/28/2014
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	
LASALLE ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	10/4/1993
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	7/25/1989
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	6/16/1992
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	6/18/2018
MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	1/27/2015
MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/17/20
MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	3/22/2021
MARQUETTE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Engineer	8/8/2007
MARQUETTE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	5/31/2017
MARQUETTE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/18/2020

9/21/2021

Location	Position	Hire Date
MARSHALL TRADITIONAL SCHOOL	EP Engineer	8/16/2004
MARSHALL TRADITIONAL SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	4/7/2014
MARSHALL TRADITIONAL SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	5/15/2017
MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	
MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	9/25/1997
MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	11/20/2012
MONROE MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	9/28/2015
MONROE MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	9/10/2007
MONROE MIDDLE SCHOOL	EP Engineer	9/21/2020
MUESSEL EŁEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	2/8/2003
MUESSEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	3/3/2015
MUESSEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	6/20/2017
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL	EI-IC Eng/Edctr Custodian (D)	
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	12/3/2002
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	5/10/2007
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL	EM-IC Eng/Edctr Custodia	5/12/2008
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	7/29/2019
NAVARRE MIDDLE SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	4/23/2021
NUNER FINE ARTS ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	
NUNER FINE ARTS ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	
NUNER FINE ARTS ACADEMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	1/16/2018

9/21/2021

5

Location	Position	Hire Date
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	1/25/1993
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	3/3/2003
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	EN - Asst HS Engineer (N)	9/12/2005
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	EA-HS Engineer	8/16/2006
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	9/7/2006
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	5/8/2007
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	6/18/2007
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	11/2/2015
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/10/2018
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	8/17/2020
RILEY HIGH SCHOOL	CA custodian	11/16/2020
RISE UP ACADEMY AT PERLEY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	10/22/2013
RISE UP ACADEMY AT PERLEY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	11/22/1999
STUDEBAKER SCHOOL	EP Engineer	4/5/2005
STUDEBAKER SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	12/19/2016
SWANSON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	5/17/1999
SWANSON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	5/9/2019
TARKINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	9/4/1984
VEHICLE MAINT. FACILITY	EP Engineer	10/3/1995
WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	2/12/2018

9/21/2021 6

Location	Position	Hire Date
WARREN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	3/23/2015
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	10/23/1989
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	EN - Asst HS Engineer (N)	11/9/1992
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	5/31/2005
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	2/9/2015
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	6/2021
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	5/6/2019
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	9/21/2020
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	2/13/2017
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL		
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	EP Engineer	12/15/2009
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	9/26/1980
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	11/23/2015
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	Cd Custodian	
SERVICE BUILDING	General Mechanic Forema	9/4/1986
SERVICE BUILDING	Mailroom Distribution	6/4/1991
SERVICE BUILDING	Mailroom Distribution	8/19/1991
SERVICE BUILDING	General Mechanic	3/31/1992
SERVICE BUILDING	EA-Engineer (Rover)	
SERVICE BUILDING	General Mechanic	8/17/1993
SERVICE BUILDING	Food Delivery	6/12/1995
SERVICE BUILDING	EA-Engineer (Rover)	12/26/1995
SERVICE BUILDING	Food Delivery	10/5/1998
SERVICE BUILDING	Food Delivery	3/28/2000

Location	Position	Hire Date
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	4/15/2003
SERVICE BUILDING	Skilled Tradesman	9/2/2003
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	6/7/2004
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	8/3/2004
SERVICE BUILDING	EA-Engineer (Rover)	8/24/2005
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	5/2/2007
SERVICE BUILDING	Skilled Tradesman	5/7/2007
SERVICE BUILDING	Food Delivery	4/17/2009
SERVICE BUILDING	Skilled Tradesman	8/31/2009
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	5/10/2011
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	2/13/2013
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	1/16/2014
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper Forema	3/28/2014
SERVICE BUILDING	Skilled Tradesman	11/24/2014
SERVICE BUILDING	Skilled Tradesman	9/8/2015
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	3/7/2016
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	4/4/2016
SERVICE BUILDING	Skilled Tradesman	5/23/2016
SERVICE BUILDING	Repair Maintenance	11/8/2016
SERVICE BUILDING	Mechanics Helper	

9/21/2021 8